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
and character. The perfect place to raise your family.
$429,000. Martha Summers*.

98-424-31

“A LOT OF SPLASH AHDALITTLE CASH

3 bdrm sidesplit with a very private backyard. The mature trees, large
deck & inground pool rMake it a great entertaining yard. Inside you'll
find many recent renovations and upgrades in all areas including the
large eat-in kit., LA/DR combo, rec room w. FP as well as the 4 pv:. &
2 pe. bathrooms. Park the car in the oversized dbl garage or jum

the TTC at your doorstep. Michelle Mont®. 98-48 99

"~ EXECUTIVE COUNTRY

Updated century home with large country kitchen, sun-
room with views of surrounding countryside, 4 bedrooms,
main floor family room all done with taste and charm. 7
stall barn, indoor arena, 4 bay garage. A country find in
South Erin. $599,000. Martha Summers®.

98-262-91

LO{'JK AT WHAT THIS
. PROPERTY HAS TO OFFER!
23 acre hobby farm. Spacious 3 bdrm with main floor family
room, hot tub/sun room plus finished rec. rm with 4th bdrm.
Recent 3 stall barn, paddocks, fish, swim, skate, cross country
ski on superb property. §339,000. Martha Summers®.
98-432-91

A TASTE FOH EKCELLEHCE

Beautifully finished custom built 3 bedroom raised bun-
galow on large mature lot. Walkouts from kitchen and
basement. Main floor laundry room. Double plus
attached garage. Just move in and enjoy! $279,000.
Martha Summers*.

98-464-90

"TERRIFIC TRUCK SHOP!

7,800 square feet shop, located in Georgetown
industrial area. Excellent highway access. To view
call Rod* or Dinah*. Priced at $349,900.

98-299-30

FABULDUS SEMI ON WUGUED HAUIHE
» Premium Lol, Backyard Ravine * Largest model semi 1,660 sq. ft. »
6 Months New, 4 bdrms & 3 Bathrms « $35,000 spent on upgra-:las'..' .
Ceramics, Gas FP w/marble & wood * Open Concept Family Room lo
Kitchen « Five Appi:ancas included. FEATURES GO DH+AHD—DH

A F-IEAL BEAUTY ..IUST USTED
Hot off the press and in mint condition. 3 bdrms.
plus one in basement, formal dining room, etc.
Charming home on huge private lot, single car
garage, steps to the lake, less than 15 mins. to
401, $169,000. Iris* has the info.  98-463-90

BRING THE FAMILY TO ERIN

Bright and spacious 4 bedroom with 80 foot lot backing
onto mature pines. You will love the main fir fam rm with
fireplace, large eal-in kilchen with w/out to deck and the
neutral decor. Quiet street walking distance to the arena,
town and parks. $224,900. Martha Summers*. 98-358-91

IN FOR CHRISTMAS

You'll love this bright & cheery ambiance of this lovely stone
home - 3 bedrooms, main floor family and laundry, 2 baths,
double detached garage/workshop and more - now only
$209,900. Call Sandra Nairn* foday - but hurry!  98-486-30

Y

2.2 ACRE VACANT LOT - Only $119,900. - Industrial

PROFESSIONAL OFFICE SPACE - 500 sq. ft. office

ivate acres located just

ines and Black Cherry. 95 ACRES with mature hardwood open meadows park, huge frontage, great exposure! Allows many with huge windows, reception area, lunch room.
lartha Summers* and stream just south of Beltountain. Glose to nding, ses plus outside storage. Please call Anna* for Excellent location. Call Rod* or Dinah*.
98-385-V/L sking and golf. Build your dream home. $299,000. 4.4 s 98-476-VL 08-541-30

Martha Summers*. 08-438-VL

*Sales Rep. **Assoc. Broker *** Broker **** Licensed Assistant
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